

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1917/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2010 in CRLM No.
45109/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

UMESH SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail

Date: 27/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sangeeta Jha,Adv.
Mr.Shashi Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr.Amrish Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after 4 weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER